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HandsOn TomorrowTM Schedule
San Mateo  |  July 15 - July 27

Thank you to our awesome community partners  
hosting our HandsOn Tomorrow youth leaders!

Monday, July 15
9:00am - 3:00pm

San Mateo  
Public Library 

55 W. Third Ave. 
San Mateo, CA 94402

Mid-Peninsula 
Boys & Girls 

Club
200 North Quebec St.
San Mateo, CA 94401

Mid-Peninsula 
Boys & Girls 

Club
200 North Quebec St.
San Mateo, CA 94401

Catholic Charities 
Adult Day Services 

787 Walnut St. 
San Carlos, CA 94070

San Mateo County 
Department of Parks 

Edgewood Park & Natural Preserve  
10 Old Stage Coach Rd. 

Redwood City, CA 94062

St. Vincent de Paul of 
San Mateo County 

50 North B St. 
San Mateo, CA 94401

Mid-Peninsula Boys & Girls Club
200 North Quebec St.
San Mateo, CA 94401 

Join HandsOn Tomorrow Youth Leaders as they lead their friends 
and family volunteering project at Mid-Peninsula Boys & Girls Club.

>>> Register today at tinyurl.com/y2wj4vz7

Monday, July 22
9:00am - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 18
9:00am - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 25
9:00am - 3:00pm

Saturday, July 27    |    10:00am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, July 17
9:00am - 3:00pm

Wednesday, July 24
9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, July 16
9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, July 23
9:00am - 3:00pm

Friday, July 19
9:00am - 3:00pm

Friday, July 26
9:00am - 3:00pm

http://tinyurl.com/y2wj4vz7

